CORRILIPU

CASTEL DI GUIDO (RM) 5 Giugno 2016
km 10,000

www.mariomoretti.it

Pos. I\F;I(;/S\/ Coghome Nome Cat. Societa T. totale
1 1 [DE PASCALE GIULIO C ROAD RUNNERS CLUB ROMA 00:39:20
2 2 |MINEI MARCO C PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM 00:40:03
3 3 |ZIRILLI EDOARDO B GS BANCARI ROMANI 00:40:59
4 4 |CORDA GIANLUCA C PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA 00:41:14
5 5 |SIMONETTI MARCO C CORSA DEI SANTI 00:41:49
6 1 |[GABRIELE ANNALISA C AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI 00:42:05
7 6 [ROSSI PAOLO D PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA 00:43:00
8 7 |TODDE ALESSANDRO B PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA 00:43:00
9 8 |[DELL'OLIO MAURO GIUSEPPE C PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA 00:43:00
10 9 [FIORILLO CARMINE D TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA 00:43:15
11 10 |GALLI DIEGO B GENZANO MARATHON 00:43:31
12 11 |BIZZARRI NICOLA C OSTIA RUNNERS AVIS 00:43:39
13 12 |ROSSI PIERLUIGI D PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA 00:44:05
14 13 |CAIRO SALVATORE C PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA 00:44:09
15 14 |INARDI PAOLO B RUNCARD 00:44:22
16 15 |GOFFI ALESSANDRO C TRIATHLON LADISPOLI 00:44:40
17 2 |CASASANTA LAURA B CAT SPORT ROMA 00:44:54
18 16 |BORCAN LAURENTIU ADRIAN C CAT SPORT ROMA 00:44:54
19 17 |PIERONI RENZO E ASTRA ROMA 00:44:58
20 18 |MARTELLACCI GIANLUCA C CAT SPORT ROMA 00:45:05
21 19 [PANARIELLLO PIERLUIGI D PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA 00:45:07
22 20 [ANNUNZIATA GIUSEPPE D UISP CIVITAVECCHIA 00:45:11
23 21 ([PINTO MASSIMILIANO C TIMOROSIASTENERSI 00:45:15
24 22 [STEFANELLI LUCA D MARATHON CLUB ROMA 00:45:28
25 23 [MARINI ROBERTO D ANGUILLARA SABAZIA 00:46:14
26 24 |RUGGERI RICCARDO E DUE PONTI SPORTING CLUB 00:46:26
27 25 [BASCIANO GIANLUCA C PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA 00:46:38
28 26 [GIOVANNETTI VINICIO D PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA 00:46:41
29 27 |LAURENTI MARCO C DUE PONTI SPORTING CLUB 00:46:47
30 28 [PICCHI SIMONE C ATLETICA MONTE MARIO 00:47:01
31 29 [(UNEDDU SALVATORE D FULMINI & SAETTE 00:47:04
32 3 |PERUZZI LAURA C ATLETICA MONTE MARIO 00:47:06
33 30 |CIARLI DAVIDE D AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI 00:47:08
34 31 |GIOVANNUCCI MARCO C LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 00:47:10
35 32 |COSTALUNGA FABRIZIO D ATLETICA TUSCULUM RS 001 00:47:13
36 33 |D'ALESSANDRI LUCA C TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI 00:47:19
37 34 |TADDEI MARCO D PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA 00:47:46
38 35 |STABILE ANTONIO D GS PETER PAN 00:47:49
39 36 [FONZI DANIELE C PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA 00:47:52
40 37 |CASTRACANE LUCIANO D PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA 00:47:54
41 38 |GALLETTA GIOVANNI B PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA 00:48:16
42 39 |NAVARRA FABIO C GS PETER PAN 00:48:17
43 40 |GENOVESE ANDREA D CAT SPORT ROMA 00:48:22
44 41 |COLUCCI FABIO D DUE PONTI SPORTING CLUB 00:48:47
45 42 |MATTEUCCI GIUSEPPE E ASD ATLETICA VITA 00:48:51
46 43 |AVINO VITO D PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA 00:49:02
47 4 |INATALE ALESSANDRA B PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA 00:49:10
48 44 |GUIDI SANDRO D GIOVANNI SCAVO VELLETRI 00:49:17
49 45 |INUzzI DOMENICO D PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA 00:49:19
50 46 |GIUDICI FABIO B PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA 00:49:21
51 47 |FAZIOLI FRANCO D ASD MEDITERRANEA 00:49:23
52 5 [ARIAS HAYDEE B PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA 00:49:43
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ZERVOS
CECCARELLI
BACCHETTA
BOLDORINI
PRETOLANI
LIMENTANI
PIRRETTO
BATTOCCHIO
LUCA'
RECCHIA
MONSELLATO
FELIZIANI
SPESCHA
TRAVAGLIATI
CIERVO
GETULI
MORLUPI
GOLVELLI
BUMBACA
BARBARO
VERGARI
SANTARELLI
PELLEGRINI
MARTINI

LA GALA
TREBESCHI
BELLISI
PIERETTI
PASSA
NOTARANTONIO
PIETROSIMONE
MINERVINO
CONTI
TANNOIA
CURATOLO
PEROTTI
COLOZZA
GIORDANI
PALUZZI
CARINCI
MAURICI
SANTONI
VETRARI
TASCIO
PEIFFER
GANDINI
BALDI
MANNESCHI
ROCCA

DI GIAMMARTINO
PETRUZELLI
LATTANZI
CARDOSELLI
BASILI

DE GREGORIO
BUONFIGLIO
DI LUCIA
PLACIDI
FUSCO
PIZZICORI

THI KIM THU
PAOLO
ADOLFO
DANIELE
LUCA
JESSICA
RAFFAELE
CHIARA
DANILO
FABRIZIO
ELENA
CLAUDIO
LAURA
PATRIZIA
ANTONIO
ROBERTO
ALESSANDRO
GIOVANNI
MICHELE
FRANCESCO
VALERIA
GERARDO
CLAUDIO
ITALO
GIUSEPPE
MASSIMO
MAURIZIO
SUSAN
MAURIZIO
LUCIANO
VITTORIO
COSIMO DAMIANO
DAVIDE
MARIO
GIUSEPPE
DOMENICO
ANGIOLINA
ANDREA
ANDREA
STEFANO
CRISTINA
VALTER
RODOLFO
TIZIANA
DANIEL
FABRIZIO
MARCO
NICOLETTA
ROBERTO
RENATO
ANGELO
ANDREA
DANIELA
FRANCESCA
FABIO
ROCCO MICHELE
ANNAMARIA
GIUSEPPE
LIBERATO
MICHELA
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FORHANS TEAM

ASD ATLETICA VITA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
GS LITAL

PODISTI VALMONTONE
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
LAZIO RUNNERS
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
LET'S MOVE RUNNING ASD
UISP CIVITAVECCHIA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
CAT SPORT ROMA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA
POD. SAVONESE

DUE PONTI SPORTING CLUB
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
ASD ATLETICA VITA
PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
ATLETICO CENTRALE
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB ROMA
GS BANCARI ROMANI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
PODISTREET

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
ATLETICA PEGASO
LIBERO

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
UISP ROSETO

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
GS LITAL

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
UISP ROMA

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA
ASD ATLETICA VITA

CAT SPORT ROMA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
GS BANCARI ROMANI

CAT SPORT ROMA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
ASD ATLETICA VITA

POD. COLLI ANIENE RM535
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA

00:49:45
00:49:51
00:49:54
00:49:57
00:50:02
00:50:05
00:50:11
00:50:33
00:50:39
00:50:52
00:50:56
00:51:02
00:51:12
00:51:29
00:51:34
00:51:58
00:52:18
00:52:27
00:52:32
00:52:58
00:53:06
00:53:09
00:53:11
00:53:15
00:53:17
00:53:26
00:53:47
00:54:07
00:54:09
00:54:12
00:54:19
00:54:29
00:54:30
00:54:32
00:54:38
00:54:48
00:54:57
00:55:06
00:55:16
00:55:42
00:55:44
00:56:00
00:56:02
00:56:12
00:57:01
00:57:05
00:57:08
00:57:25
00:58:09
00:58:12
00:58:15
00:58:23
00:58:27
00:58:41
00:58:42
00:58:43
00:58:51
00:58:55
00:59:13
00:59:24
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RAGOZZINO
SULPIZI
CARLIZZA
MINNUCCI

DE GREGORI
BELLA
PELLICCIA
VENTURI
TOMASSINI
FINOCCHI
FRIONI
ADINOLFI
D'ADAMO

DI BITONTO
CENNI
CAPOBIANCHI
COVINO
GRILLI
CAPPABIANCA
PETROLINI
MESSECA
COCOZZA
CAPASSO
SANTI
COLANGELI
MUZI
TARTAGLIONE
PAPUANO
D'ALESSANDRO
CIRRINCIONE
BRANCIA
FABRIZIO
FIASCHETTI
FOGLIA MANZILLO
CICCIOLA
MILONE
GELLI

MEDILE
REALI

CIOFFI
PATIRELIS
SAVERIO
ROSSI DE GASPERIS
MAZZETTA
CATTIVERA
ASTURIAN
RICCOBALDI
VITALE
INNAMORATI
MORELLI
D'AMORE
POLINI
CLEMENTI
MARASCO
GIOVANNINI
COLAPIETRO
LA PENNA
PADOVANI
ALUNNI
CLARIZIA

MAURIZIO
GIUSEPPE
MARIA ALBENA
MARCO
FABRIZIO
STEFANO
VINCENZO
CHANTAL
MARCO
MAURIZIO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
MARIO
PASQUALE
PAOLA
ANGELO
ANDREA
ANTONIO
MARIO

LUCIA
LOREDANA
GABRIELE
ANDREA ALFONSO
RICCARDO
GIUSEPPE
FABRIZIO MARIA
ENZO

MARIA
SANDRO
PIETRO
MARCO
GIANLUCA
ANDREA
LUCIANO
MARIA PIA
MARIA ANTONIETTA
FRANCESCO
FABIO

ILARIA
ELISABETTA
PANTELEIMON
ROMANO
MARCO

ANNA
PATRIZIA
SANTINA MARIA
MARCELLO
VIVIANA MAURA
PAOLA

MARCO
GIOVANNI
BARBARA
FRANCESCA
ALESSANDRO
ATTILIO
TOMMASO
MARIO
LORELLA
MANUELA
MARCELLO
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PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
ATLETICA PEGASO

ASD ATLETICA VITA

GS BANCARI ROMANI
ASD MEDITERRANEA
TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB ROMA
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
GS LITAL

AS OLIMPIA 2004

GS LITAL

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
ATLETICA MONTE MARIO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
ROMATLETICA

GS BANCARI ROMANI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
ASD ATLETICA VITA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
ATL. ACQUACETOSA
ATL. ACQUACETOSA
ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA
TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
ASD MEDITERRANEA

GS BANCARI ROMANI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
CAT SPORT ROMA
FORHANS TEAM
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
GS BANCARI ROMANI
RUNCARD

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
ASD ATLETICA VITA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
GS BANCARI ROMANI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
ASD ATLETICA VITA

TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
ASD ATLETICA VITA
CORSA DEI SANTI
LIBERO

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
ASD ATLETICA VITA

CAT SPORT ROMA

CAT SPORT ROMA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
ASD ATLETICA VITA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA

00:59:25
00:59:41
00:59:45
01:00:42
01:00:48
01:00:49
01:01:07
01:01:15
01:01:29
01:01:34
01:01:42
01:01:54
01:02:01
01:02:24
01:02:37
01:03:02
01:03:12
01:03:21
01:03:25
01:03:27
01:03:29
01:03:39
01:03:42
01:04:05
01:04:14
01:04:14
01:04:30
01:05:06
01:05:14
01:05:27
01:05:29
01:06:04
01:06:54
01:06:55
01:07:05
01:07:20
01:07:26
01:07:30
01:07:47
01:08:05
01:08:48
01:09:58
01:10:02
01:10:16
01:10:40
01:10:40
01:10:47
01:10:47
01:10:52
01:11:03
01:11:25
01:12:59
01:15:39
01:15:40
01:20:02
01:21:31
01:21:33
01:21:52
01:22:42
01:22:46




173 132 |DANZA ANDREA D ASD ATLETICA VITA 01:27:03
174 133 |NIGRO ROBERTO D PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA 01:34:03
175 134 |MATTIACCI MASSIMILIANO C GS BANCARI ROMANI 01:34:03




